
TUES DEC

19
2023

8TH PCA ONLINE
CHESS TOURNMENT 

STARTING TIME: 8 P.M
MODE: SWISS(7 ROUNDS)
TIME CONTROL: (5+0)
PLATFORM: LICHESS

Total Prize Fund: 5000rs

Entry Fee:₹150

Register at
www.chessfee.com

https://www.chessfee.com/


Prizes List:

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

₹700
₹500
₹400
₹350
₹300
₹300
₹250
₹250
₹200
₹200

Special Prizes:

Best Under-15 

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

₹250

₹200

₹250

₹200

Best Under-12



After payment send the screenshot
of ur payment with the following

details on this number: 9934466133
•NAME
•FIDE ID

•LICHESS ID 
•D.O.B

RULES AND 
REGULATIONS:

If we found any player
using engine he / she will
not be considered for the
prize .
If Any network problem
Organiser  will not be
Responsible

Organiser Decision
is Final Decision.
Prizes will be given
after
 48 hrs after engine
test and analysis
process..

Organizer Name: Abdullah
Contact Number:+91 9884115181




